Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Gymnastics Sport Palace
Result PH

MAG SENIOR Qualification Team Final & AA Final

16-19.05.2024
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Bib Name

123 KURBANOV

118 ABU AL sOUD

166 AZIMOV

171 DANG

108 YIN

119 HABEEB

105 TIAN

122 KARIMI

167 ERGASHEVY

128 HUR

170 JURAEY

162 LEE

129 KIM

132 PARK

161 SHIAD

117 SHAFIEI

146 YULO

150 RAKAN

156 NAJAR

103 LIAD

115 NOURISHOURAK
CHALI

174 VAN

160 CHUANG

121 AZIZ0OV

113 JAFARI

163 LIN

131 MOON

172 NGUYEN

149 PAK

148 CHOE

125 PATANIN

MNariman
Ahmad
Abdulla
Ngoc Xuan Thien
Dehang
Ahmad

Hao

Milad
Khabibullo
Woong
Utkirbek
Chih-Kai
Jaeho
Seungho
Yu-Jan
Seyedmohammad
Carlos Edriel
Al-Harith
Lais

lialei
Hossein

Vi Luong
Chia-Lung

llyas

Hooman

Guan-Yi
Geonyong

Van Khanh Phong
Song Hyok

Wi Song

Dmitriy

NOC D E

Code S5core Score
KAY 6,700 8,966
JOR 6,000 9,066
UZB 6,200 8,366
WVIE 6,100 7,766
CHN 6,100 7,766
JOR 5,500 8,333
CHN 5,500 8,333
KAY 5,700 7,900
UZB 5,500 8,000
KOR 6,600 6,733
UZB 5,600 7,700
TPE 6,500 6,800
KOR 4,800 8,233
KOR 4,800 8,200
TPE 6,200 6,800
IRI 4,200 8,700
PHI 4,800 8,066
QAT 4,000 8,633
5YR 4,500 8,066
CHN 5,000 7,500
IRI 5,100 7,400
VIE 4,900 7,433
TPE 4,800 7,500
KAZ 5,300 6,833
IRI 4,100 7,966
TPE 4,600 7,433
KOR 5,000 6,666
VIE 4100 7,533
PREK 4,900 6,700
PRK 5,600 5,933
KAZ 4,400 7,100
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0,00
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0,00
0,00
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0,00
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0,00
0,00
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Bibh MName

151 AMBUL DENIYAGE Nadila Nethviru

DON
141 DAMDINDORJ
175 DINH
1435 BESANA
142 USUKHBAYAR
137 AIMY
114 KHOSRONEZHAD
135 ALMUR
144 DE LEON
155 ATTYGALLE

145 SANTILLAN
101 CHAKMA

110 KUMAR

111 SINGH

157 CHUAISOM
133 AL ANTAIF

158 BAOBANMAD
154 NAWARATHNA

152 FERNANDO

Enkhtuvshin

Phuong Thanh
Juancho Miguel
Erkhembayar
Muhammad Sharul
Mohammadreza
Abdulkarim Abdyllatif
Justine Ace

Jaydon Sanath Arthur
Alexander

Jhon Romeo

Rajib

Gaurav

Yogeshwar
Weerapat

Kadnem Abdulwahab
Suphacheep

Mapa Mudiyanselage
Palipana Thenuka
Kurukulasuriya Jude
Malin Buddhika
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VIE
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MAS
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SRI

FHI
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IND
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D

Score Score

5,900

5,500
4,000
3,600
5,200
4,700
4,200
2,700
3,200
3,700

4,200
3,200
3,800
4,700
3,400
3,100
4,100
2,300

1,900

E
Pen.
5,400 0,00
5,733
7,200
7,566
5,766
6,133
6,600
7,800
7,000
6,500

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

5,466
6,366
5,500
4,500
5,700
5,466
3,933
6,500

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-3,30

3,966 -3,30
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	итоговый за MFX   — копия
	итоговый за MFX   — копия



